Suomenselan Mestaruuskilpailu 2025, limahirvi ja -luodikko

21.-22.3.2025 Ahtérissé

TULOKSET

Nimi Seura
Kyténen Jukka ASA
Pakkala Ari ASA
Makinen Heikki VirtA
Soukka Matti ASA
Perala Erkki AlavA

Kuoppala Henna ASA

Kyténen Jukka ASA
Pakkala Ari ASA
Niemi Markku ASA
Makinen Heikki VirtA
Soukka Matti ASA
Perala Erkki AlavA

Kuoppala Henna ASA

Laiji
lImahirvi

IImahirvi

IImahirvi
lImahirvi

lImahirvi

IImahirvi

liImaluodikko
liImaluodikko
lImaluodikko
liImaluodikko
lImaluodikko

liImaluodikko

liImaluodikko

Sarja
M50

M60

M70
M70

M80

M50
M60
M70
M70

M70

M80
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71

87

85

87
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72

89
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82

84

80
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71
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85
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TULOS
222

245

248
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